
38109 Second
Avenue
Squamish, BC

FOR SALE | 2,998 SF RETAIL BUILDING



Property Highlights
- Clean phase 1 environmental.
- Three (3) tenants, including UPS, Manpuku Sushi and Valley Living Home supply.
- Below market rents with opportunity to increase.
- All leases are net leases with escalations.
- Strong rental demand due to the area’s popularity among young professionals and 

families.
- Variety of retail neighbours including, unique boutiques, grocery stores, restaurants, cafes 

and essential services.
- Potential for renovations or redevelopment, maximizing the property’s value

and income potential.

Cushman & Wakefield ULC is pleased to present the opportunity to purchase 38109 Second 
Avenue, a 2998 SF retail building with three (3) tenants. Located in the heart of Squamish, this 
property provides easy access to the Sea-to-Sky Highway (Highway 99) connecting residents and 
businesses to Vancouver, Whistler, and beyond. Known for its stunning natural beauty, outdoor 
lifestyle, and vibrant community, Squamish has experienced significant population growth and 
development, making it a prime area for investment.

Building Size: 2,998 SF

Lot Size: 6,000 SF

3 Tenants:
Manpuku Sushi
UPS Store
Valley Living Home Supply

636 SF 
1,179 SF 
1,183 SF

Assessed 
Values (2024) $2,036,500

Property Taxes: $21,519.30

NOI: Please Contact Listing Agents

Asking Price: $1,700,000

Property Overview



Neighbourhood Photos



12

13

14
11

10

9

8

13

6

5

4

3

2
1

PEMBERTON AVE.PEMBERTON AVE.

SQUAMISH SQUAMISH 
PUBLIC DOCKPUBLIC DOCK

SEA
 TO

 SK
Y

 H
W

Y.

SEA
 TO

 SK
Y

 H
W

Y.

7

38109 2ND AVE 
SQUAMISH, BC

Alice and Brohm  
Ice Cream 

RBC Royal Bank

Starbucks

Save on Foods

Sunflower Bakery Café

Shoppers Drug Mart

Sea to Sky Sports Physiotherapy

Eagle Wind ParkTuba Café

Noble House  
Beauty and Barber

Sea to Sky Massage 
Therapy and Wellness

Dog Park

Green Olive  
Market & Café

H&R Block
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Nearby Amenities



©2024 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from 
sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE 
PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS 
SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL 
LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT 
SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.   

cushmanwakefield.com

Dag Meyer
Senior Associate, Investment Sales
+1 604 640 5887
dag.meyer@ca.cushwake.com

Craig Haziza  
Vice President, Retail Sales 
+1 604 640 5891 
craig.haziza@ca.cushwake.com 

Contacts

http://cushmanwakefield.com
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